TI468C/07/EN/06.10
71114968
Technical Information
Ceramax CPS341D
Electrode with pH sensitive enamel and digital Memosens technology
Meets highest demands of measuring accuracy, pressure, temperature,
sterility and durability
Application

Ceramax CPS341D
6 Endress+Hauser
Ordering information
Product structure
Accessories
In the following sections, you find the accessories available at the time of issue of this documentation.
For information on accessories that are not listed here, please contact your local service or sales
representation.
CPS341Z Correct function of Ceramax CPS341D depends on reliable supply of KCl to the reference part of the
sensor. The pressurized electrolyte vessel CPS341Z-D1 is best suited for this.
The electrolyte supply can be monitored by the ultrasonic sensor for level monitoring CPS341Z-D2 (air bubble
sensor). The ultrasonic sensor requires a supply voltage of 18 to 30 V DC at a max. of 70 mA (without switching
current).
The signal is output via the relay CPS341Z-D4 as well as optically via the LED display CPS341Z-D3.
To obtain a valid order code, simply attach the optional features to the order code. If you have any questions,
please contact our sales office.
Transmitters Liquiline CM44x
� Multiple-channel transmitter for the connection of digital sensors with Memosens technology